Document Number: 40015
Revision 03-Feb-05
10
150D
Vishay Sprague
For technical questions, contact tantalum@vishay.com
DIMENSIONS in inches [millimeters]

Following the life test:
1. DCL shall not exceed 125% of the initial requirement.
2. Dissipation Factor shall meet the initial requirement.
3. Change in capacitance shall not exceed ± 5%.
11
150D
Vishay Sprague
Document Number: 40015
Revision 03-Feb-05
For technical questions, contact tantalum@vishay.com
MAX. DF
MAX. DCL @ + 25˚C
CAPACITANCE CASE PART NUMBER PART NUMBER @ + 25˚C 120 HZ
(µF) CODE CAP.  TOL.  ± 20% CAP.  TOL.  ±10% (µA) (%)
0.22 A 150D224X0006A2 150D224X9006A2 0.5 2
0.27 A _ 150D274X9006A2 0.5 2
0.33 A 150D334X0006A2 150D334X9006A2 0.5 2
0.39 A _ 150D394X9006A2 0.5 2
0.47 A 150D474X0006A2 150D474X9006A2 0.5 2
0.56 A _ 150D564X9006A2 0.5 2
0.68 A 150D684X0006A2 150D684X9006A2 0.5 2
0.82 A _ 150D824X9006A2 0.5 2
1.0 A 150D105X0006A2 150D105X9006A2 0.5 2
1.2 A _ 150D125X9006A2 0.5 4
1.5 A 150D155X0006A2 150D155X9006A2 0.5 4
1.8 A _ 150D185X9006A2 0.5 4
2.2 A 150D225X0006A2 150D225X9006A2 0.5 4
2.7 A _ 150D275X9006A2 0.5 4
3.3 A 150D335X0006A2 150D335X9006A2 0.5 4
3.9 A _ 150D395X9006A2 0.5 4
4.7 A 150D475X0006A2 150D475X9006A2 0.5 4
5.6 A _ 150D565X9006A2 0.5 4
6.8 A 150D685X0006A2 150D685X9006A2 0.5 6
8.2 B _ 150D825X9006B2 0.5 6
10.0 B 150D106X0006B2 150D106X9006B2 0.5 6
12.0 B _ 150D126X9006B2 0.5 6
15.0 B 150D156X0006B2 150D156X9006B2 1.0 6
18.0 B _ 150D186X9006B2 1.0 6
22.0 B 150D226X0006B2 150D226X9006B2 1.0 6
27.0 B _ 150D276X9006B2 1.0 6
33.0 B 150D336X0006B2 150D336X9006B2 1.0 6
39.0 B _ 150D396X9006B2 1.0 6
47.0 B 150D476X0006B2 150D476X9006B2 2.0 6
56.0 B _ 150D566X9006B2 2.0 6
68.0 R 150D686X0006R2 150D686X9006R2 3.0 6
82.0 R _ 150D826X9006R2 3.0 6
100.0 R 150D107X0006R2 150D107X9006R2 3.0 6
120.0 R 150D127X0006R2 150D127X9006R2 3.0 6
150.0 R 150D157X0006R2 150D157X9006R2 6.0 6
180.0 R 150D187X0006R2 150D187X9006R2 6.0 6
220.0 S 150D227X0006S2 150D227X9006S2 6.0 8
270.0 S 150D277X0006S2 150D277X9006S2 6.0 8
330.0 S 150D337X0006S2 150D337X9006S2 10.0 8
STANDARD RATINGS
6 WVDC @ + 85°C, SURGE = 8 V . . . 4 WVDC @ + 125°C, SURGE = 5 V
ORDERING INFORMATION
See Ratings